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Whitby Seafoods Gluten Free Wholetail Scampi 6*600g
Short Product Name:
Gluten Free Wholetail Scampi

Whole scampi (langoustine) tails in a crisp, golden gluten free breadcrumb. With added water. Made from one or more tails per piece.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05016316916886   Internal GTIN: 5016316016883   Supplier : Whitby Seafoods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 1688

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

895kJ

214kcal
10g 1g 0.1g 1.68g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 895kJ 214kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 895kJ 

214kCal

Carbohydrates 22.2g

of which sugars 0.1g

Fat 10g

of which saturates 1g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 8.3g

Salt 1.68g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens please see ingredients in BOLD. May contain FISH and MOLLUSCS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Scampi (<b>CRUSTACEANS</b>) (36%), Water, Rice Flour, Gram Flour, Maize Starch, Potato Starch, Maize Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Dextrose, Black Pepper, Raising Agents (E450, E500), Thickener E415,

Stabilisers (E339, E451, E452)

Supplier's Product Code : 1688

Product Added : 19 December 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 December 2024

erudus id : a60c29254f714a8fa739ff87b6f8f1b7

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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